
Solid Waste Bureau Staff Contact Information 
 

Name Position Phone 
Number 

E-Mail Location 

Joan Snider Bureau Chief 505-660-2209 JoanM.Snider@state.nm.us Santa Fe 

Enforcement Section 
Teri Monaghan Enforcement 

Section Manager 
505-919-9467 Teri.Monaghan@state.nm.us Albuquerque 

EA I 
Vacant Enforcement ---------- ---------- Albuquerque 

EA I 
Roy Cates Enforcement 505- 670-8867 Roy.Cates@state.nm.us Santa Fe 

EA II 
Jaime 

Rodriguez 
Enforcement 505-795-4307 Jaime.Rodriguez@state.nm.us 

 
Albuquerque 

EA IV 
Vacant Enforcement ---------- ---------- Albuquerque 

EA I 
Aaron Blount Enforcement 575-202-7501 Aaron.Blount@state.nm.us 

 
Las Cruces 

EA III 
William Myers Enforcement, 

Tire Program 
505-660-0420 William.Myers@state.nm.us Santa Fe 

Dan Galasso Enforcement 
Coordinator 

505-795-1232 Daniel.Galasso@state.nm.us 
 

Albuquerque 
EA I 

Permitting Section 
Vacant Permitting 

Section Manager 
---------- ---------- Santa Fe 

Erica Gordan Hydrologist, 
Permitting 

505-670-2018 Erica.Gordan@state.nm.us Albuquerque 

James Dyer Hydrologist, 
Permitting 

505-660-8447 James.Dyer@state.nm.us Albuquerque 

John Offersen 
 

Permitting, 
Facility 

Registration 

505-795-1381 John.Offersen@state.nm.us Santa Fe 

William 
Schueler 

Permitting, 
Operator 

Certification 

505-690-8615 William.Schueler@state.nm.us Santa Fe 

Outreach Section 
 

Vacant 
Outreach and 

Administration 
Section Manager 

 
---------- 

 
---------- 

Santa Fe 

Genevieve 
Morgan 

Climate 
Coordinator 

505-490-5356 Genevieve.Morgan@state.nm.us 
 

Santa Fe 

Levi Lementino Outreach 
Specialist 

505-795-5878 Levi.Lementino@state.nm.us 
 

Santa Fe 

Amanda Otieno Outreach 
Specialist 

505-795-1502 Amanda.Otieno@state.nm.us 
 

Santa Fe 

Sonia Suazo Outreach 
Specialist 

505-670-1696 Sonia.Suazo1@state.nm.us 
 

Santa Fe 

Finance and Administration 
Vacant Budget Analyst ---------- ---------- Santa Fe 

Sara Louise 
Martinez 

Administration 505-690-8552 Saralouise.Martinez@state.nm.us Santa Fe 
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